Resultatrapport
Egersunds Mandssangforening
(2024)

Resultat (2024)

Regnskapskonto

Driftsresultat

Driftsinntekter
Salgsinntekter
Annen driftsinntekt

Driftsinntekter

Driftskostnader
Varekostnad
Annen driftskostnad

Driftskostnader
Driftsresultat

Finansinntekter og finanskostnader

Finansinntekter
Annen finansinntekt
Finansinntekter
Finanskostnader
Annen finanskostnad
Finanskostnader
Netto finansresultat
Arsresultat

2024

3177 949
1293 140
4 471 089

1289378
1580112
2 869 490
1601 599

51232
51232

892 917
892 917
841 685
759 914

2023
Periode

Endring

1844 280 1 333 669
2459158 - 1166018
4303 438 167 651
769 090 520 288
1422 471 157 641
2191 561 677 929
2111877 - 510 278
246 50 986

246 50 986

728 180 164 737
728 180 164 737
727 934 |- 113751
1383943 |- 624 029



